
NOW THERE'S A BETTER WAY TO GO
FOR BUS TRAVELLERS

The National Bus Company is the newest and largest operator of
bus routes in Victoria. This means improvements all round as we
aim to deliver to you the best bus service possible.

Our promise is to provide you with Better cleaner buses,
a Better range of services, Better more convenient routes
and Better more helpful people.

That's what our service is all about.

FARES

When you travel with us you can use either a MET Zone Ticket
or our convenient National Bus Company Section Ticket.

With the National Bus Company Section Ticket you'll only pay
for the distance you travel — not the time it takes.

So by offering you the choice of distance (Section Ticket) or time
(MET Zone Ticket) you are now guaranteed of the cheapest
travel option at all times. No other existing public transport
operator gives you the customer this choice. Ring our
Customer Service Hotline on 9481 8333 and we'll let you know
about the fare comparisons.

SIGNALS

When waiting at a bus stop you can assist us by signalling if you
require the approaching bus to stop.

TIMETABLE INFORMATION/ADVICE/
LOST PROPERTY

Should you wish to make a comment about our service or obtain
more information on our timetables or routes ring our Customer
Service Hotline on 9481 8333 during normal work hours or the
MET Information Centre on 131 638 outside of normal business
hours.

COMPLIMENTS AND/OR COMPLAINTS

We pride ourselves on the service we provide but from time to
time you may wish to let us know if we're succeeding. Ring our
Customer Service Hotline on 9481 8333 with details of any
service or driver you wish to comment on.

WHERE TO CONTACT US

NATIONAL BUS COMPANY PTY LTD ACN 060 042 444

DEPOTS 21 Scotchmer Street, NORTH FITZROY 3068
868 Doncaster Road, DONCASTER 3108

POSTAL P.O. Box 387, CLIFTON HILL, Vic. 3068

Route 200
CITY to BULLEEN
via Lygon Street and Kew Junction
with selected journeys extended to

Doncaster Shoppingtown and
Museum of Modern Art at Heidelberg

and Yarra Valley Views Estate (North Bulleen)

TIMETABLE
Effective 26th June 1995

'A b e t t e r w a y t o g o *

Customer Service Hotline
9481 8333



ROUTE 200: BULLEEN - KEW - CITY (Market Street)
Selected journeys extended to commence from Doncaster Shoppingtown Weekdays

Showing Route Number

DONCASTER Shoppingtown
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
KEW JUNCTION
Johnston & Noddle Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Market St

200

am

5.13
5.19
5.23
5.27
533

200

am

533
5.39
543
5.47
5.53

200

am

553
5.59
603
6.07
6.13

200

am

545
550
554
6.00
605
611
6.17
621
6.25
631

200

am

603
6.08
612
6.18
624
630
6.41
645
6.49
6.55

200

am

6.21
6.27
632
6.38
644
650
7.01
705
7.09
715

200

am

6.40
6.46
651
6.58
704
7.10
7.21
725
7.29
735

200

am

648
6.55
7.01
706
7.14
721
7.27
7.38
7.42
7.46
7.52

200

am

707
713
718
7.26
733
741
7.52
756
8.00
8.06

200

am

717
7.24
730
7.38
745
753
8.04
808
8.12
8.18

200

am

719
726
7.33
740
7.49
757
805
8.16
820
8.24
830

200

am

7.38
7.45
752
8.01
809
817
8.28
832
8.36
84?

200

am

7.48
7.55
802
8.11
819
8.27
8.38
8.42
8.46
85?

200

am

7.56
8.03
810
8.19
827
8.35
8.46
8.50
8.54
9 00

200

am

7.57
8.04
8.11
818
8.27
8.35
8.43
8.54
8.58
9.02
9 OR

200

am

8.16
8.23
8.29
8.37
8.45
8.53
9.04
9.08
9.12
9.18

200

am

8.31
8.37
842
8.50
857
905
9.16
920
9.24
9.30

200

am

8.41
8.47
852
9.00
907
9.15
9.26
930
9.34
9.40

Weekdays (cont.)

Showing Route Number

DONCASTER Shoppingtown
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
KEW JUNCTION
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Market St

200

am

8.56
902
9.07
9.15
922
9.30
941
945
9.49
955

200

am

902
909
914
918
9.26
932
9.40
948
952
956

10.02

200

am

919
924
928
9.35
940
9.48
956

1000
1004
10.10

200

am

927
934
939
943
9.50
955

10.03
1011
1015
1019
10.25

200

am

942

9.49
954
958

10.05
1010
10.18
1026
1030
1034
10.40

200

am

957
10.04
1009
1013
10.20
1025
10.33
1041
1045
1049
10.55

200

am

1012

10.19
1024
10.28
10.35
1040
10.48
1056
11.00
11.04
1110

200

am

1027
10.34
1039
10.43
10.50
1055
11.03
11 11
11 15
11.19
11 ?5

200

am

1042

1049
1054
1058
11.05
11 10
11..18
11 26
11 30
11 34
11.40

200

am

1057
11 04
11 09
11 13
11.20
11 25
11.33
11 41
11 45
11 49
11.55

200

am

11 12

11 19
11 24
11 28
11.35
11 40
11.48
11 56
1200
1204
12.10

200

am

11 27
11 34
11 39
11 43
11.50
11 55
12.03
1211
1215
1219
12.25

200

am

11 42

11.49
11 54
11 58
12.05
1210
12.18
1226
1230
1234
12.40

200

pm

11 57
12.04
1209
12.13
12.20
1225
12.33
1241
1245
12.49
12.55

200

pm

1212

12.19
1224
12.28
12.35
1240
12.48
1256
1 00
1.04
1.10

200

pm

12.27
12.34
1239
12.43
12.50
1255

1.03
1 11
1.15
1.19
1.25

200

pm

1242

1249
1254
1258

1.05
1 10
1.18
1 26
1 30
1 34
1.40

200

pm

1257
1 04
1 09
1 13
1.20
1 25
1.33
1 41
1 45
1.49
1.55

Weekdays (cont.)

Showing Route Number

DONCASTER Shoppingtown
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
KEW JUNCTION
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Market St

200

pm

1 12

1.19
1 24
1 28
1.35
1 40
1 48
1.56
200
2.04
2.10

200

pm

1 27
1 34
1 39
1 43
1 50
1 55
203
2.11
215
2.19
2.25

200

pm

1 42

1 49
1 54
1 58
205
210
218
2.26
230
2.34
2.40

200

pm

1 57
204
209
213
220
225
233
2.41
245
2.49
2.55

200

pm

2.54
258
3.02
3.11

200

pm

2 12

2.19
224
228
235
240
248
2.59
303
3.07
3.16

200

pm

2.34
239
243
250
255
303
3.14
319
3.24
3.33

200

pm

242

2.49
254
258
305
310
318
3.29
334
3.39
3.48

200

pm

257
3.04
309
313
320
325
333
3.44
349
3.54
4.03

200

pm

335
343
3.54
359
4.04
4.13

200

pm

3 12

319
324
328
335
340
348
3.59
404
4.09
4.18

200

pm

327
3.34
339
343
350
355

• 403
4.14
419
4.24
4.33

200

pm

342

3.49
354
358
4.05
410
418
4.29
434
4.39
4.48

200

pm

4.04
409
413
420
425
433
4.44
449
4.54
5.03

200

pm

412

4.19
424
428
435
440
4.48
4.59
504
5.09
5.18

200

pm

4.34
439
4.43
4.50
4.55
5.03
5.14
5.19
5.24
5.33

200

pm

442

4.49
454
458
5.05
510
5.18
5.29
534
5.39
5.48

200

pm

453
5.00
505
509
5.15
520
528
5.39
544
5.49
5.58

200

pm

5 12

5.19
524
528
534
539
546
5.57
602
6.07
6.16
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ROUTE 200: BULLEEN - KEW - CITY (Market Street)
Selected journeys extended to commence from Doncaster Shoppingtown Weekdays (cont.)

Showing Route Number

DONCASTER Shoppingtown
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
KEW JUNCTION
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Market St

200

pm

522
5.29
5.34
538
5.44
549
5.56
6.07
612
6.17
6.26

200

pm

542

549
5.53
557
6.03
607
613
6.24
628
6.32
638

200

pm

559
603
607
613
617
623
634
638
642
648

200

pm

618
6.22
626
6.32
636
642
6.48
652
6.56
70?

200

pm

638
642
646
6.52
656
702
708
712
7.16
7.22

200

pm

658
7.02
706
7.12
716
7.22
7.28
7.32
7.36
74?

200=

pm.

711
718
722
726
7.32
736
742
7.48
752
7.56
8.02

200

pm

7.38
7.42
746
7.52
756
8.02
8.08
8.12
8.16
8??

200

pm

758
8.02
806
8.12
816
822
8.28
8.32
8.36
84?

200

pm

818
822
826
832
836
842
8.48
852
856
9.02

200

pm

838
8.42
845
8.50
854
859
9.05
9.09
9.13
919

200

pm

858
9.02
905
9.10
914
919
9.25
929
9.33
939

200 200 200 200 200 200 200

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

9.18 938 958 1018 1040 11101150
9.22 9.42 1002 10.22 1044 11.141154
925 945 1005 1025 1047 11171157
9.30 9.50 10.10 10.30 10.52 11.2212.02
934 954 1014 1034 1056 11261206
9.39 959 1019 1039 1101 11311211
9.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.07 11.371217
9.49 1009 1029 10.49 1111 11411221
9.53 10.13 1033 10.53 11.15 11.4512.25
9.59 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.21 11.51 12.31

SATURDAYS

Showing Route Number

DONCASTER Shoppingtown
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
KEW JUNCTION
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Market St

200

am

5.20
524
528
5.34

200

am

5.53
557
601
6.07

200

am

550
554
557
603
608
614
622
626
630
6.36

200

am

620
6.24
627
633
6.38
644
6.52
656
700
7.06

200

am

645
649
652
658
703
709
717
721
725
7.31

200

am

705
7.09
712
718
7.23
729
7.37
741
745
7.51

200

am

725
729
732
738
7.43
749
7.57
801
805
8.11

200

am

7.37
744
7.48
751
757
8.02
809
8.17
821
8.25
8.31

200

am

802
807
8 11
817
8.22
829
8.37
841
845
8.51

200

am

8.12
819
824
828
834
839
846
854
858
902
9.08

200

am

827

834
8.39
843
849
8.54
901
9.09
913
917
9.23

200

am

849
854
858
904
9.09
916
9.24
928
932
9.38

200

am

8.57
904
9.09
913
919
9.24
931
9.39
943
9.47
9.53

200

am

919
9.24
928
934
9.39
946
9.54
958

1002
10.08

200

am

934
9.39
943
949
9.54

1001
10.09
1013
10.17
10.23

200

am

949
9.54
958

1004
10.09
1016
10.24
1028
1032
10.38

200

am

9.57
1004
10.09
1013
10.19
10.24
10.31
10.39
1043
10.47
10.53

200

am

1012

1019
10.24
1028
1034
10.39
1046
10.54
1058
11 02
11.08

Saturdays (cont.)

Showing Route Number

DONCASTER Shoppingtown
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
KEW JUNCTION
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Market St

200

am

10.27
1034
10.39
1043
1049
1054
11.01
11.09
11 13
11.17
11.23

200

am

1042

1049
1054
1058
11 04
11 09
11 16
11.24
11 28
11.32
11.38

200

am

1057
11 04
11 09
11 13
11 19
11 24
11 31
11 39
11 43
11.47
11.53

200

am

11 12

11 19
11 24
11 28
11 34
11 39
11 46
11 54
11 58
12.02
12.08

200

am

11 27
11 34
11 39
11 43
11 49
11 54
1201
1209
12 13
12.17
12.23

200

am

11 42

11 49
11 54
11 58
1204
1209
1216
1224
1228
12.32
12.38

200

pm

11 57
1204
1209
1213
1219
1224
1231
1239
1243
12.47
12.53

200

pm

1212

1219
12.24
1228
1234
1239
1246
1254
1258

1.02
1.08

200

pm

1227
1234
1239
1243
1249
1254
1 01
1 09
1 13
1.17
1.23

200

pm

1242

1249
12.54
1258

1 04
1 09
1 16
1.24
1 28
1.32
1.38

200

pm

1257
1 04
1 09
1 13
1 19
1 24
1 31
1.39
1 43
1.47
1.53

200

pm

1 12

1 19
1 24
1 28
1 34
1 39
1 46
1 54
1 58
2.02
2.08

200

pm

1.27
1 34
1.39
143
1 49
1 54
201
2.09
213
2.17
2.23

200

pm

1 42

1 49
1.54
1 58
204
209
216
224
228
2.32
2.38

200

pm

204
2.09
213
219
224
231
2.39
243
2.47
2.53

200

pm

212

219
2.24
228
234
239
246
254
258
3.02
3.08

200

pm

2.27
234
2.39
243
2.49
254
3.01
3.09
313
3.17
3.23

200

pm

242

249
2.54
258
304
309
316
3.24
328
3.32
3.38

Pages



ROUTE 200: BULLEEN - KEW - CITY (Market Street)
Selected journeys extended to commence from Doncaster Shoppjngtown Saturdays (cont.)

Showing Route Number •

DONCASTER Shoppingtown
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
KEW JUNCTION
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Market St

200

pm

3.04
309
313
319
324
331
339
343
347
3.53

200

pm

3.12

3.19

324
3.28

334
3.39

346
354
358
402
4.08

200

pm

327
3.34

339
343
349
3.54

401
409
413
417
4.23

200

pm

3.42

3.49

354
3.58

404
4.09

416
424
428
432
4.38

200

pm

4.04
409
413
4 19
4.24
431
439
443
447
4.53

200

pm

4.12

4.19
424
4.28
434
4.39
446
454
458
5.02
5.08

200

pm

427
4.34

439
4.43

449
4.54

501
509
513
517
5.23

200

pm

4.42

4.49

454
4.58

504
5.09

516
524
528
5.32

5.38

200

pm

457
5.04

509
513
519
5.24

531
539
543
547
5.53

200

pm

5.12

5.19
524
5.28
534
5.39
546
554
558
602
6.08

200

pm

5.36

541
545
551
5.56

603
611
615
619
6.25

200

pm

5.58

602
6.06

612
6.16

622
628
632
636
6.42

200

pm

611
6.18

622
626
632
6.36

642
648
652
656
7.02

200

pm

6.38

642
6.46

652
6.56

702
7.08

712
7.16

7.22

200

pm

6.58
702
706
712
7.16

722
728
732
736
7.42

200

pm

7.18
722
7.26
732
7.36

742
7.48

752
7.56

8.02

200

pm

7.38

742
7.46

752
7.56

802
808
812
816
8.22

200

pm

7.58

802
8.06

812
8.16

822
8.28

832
836
8.42

Saturdays (cont.)

Showing Route Number

DONCASTER Shoppingtown
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
KEW JUNCTION
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Market St

200

pm

8.18
8.22
8.26
8.32
8.36
8.42
8.48
8.52
8.56
9.02

200

pm

8.38
8.42

8.45

8.50

8.54

8.59

9.05

9.09

9.13

9.19

200

pm

8.58

9.02

9.05

9.10

9.14

9.19

9.25

9.29

9.33

9.39

200

pm

9.18

9.22

9.25

9.30

9.34

9.39

9.45

9.49

9.53

9.59

200

pm

9.38

9.42

9.45

9.50

9.54

9.59

10.05
10.09
10.13
10.19

200

pm

9.58

10.02
10.05
10.10
10.14
10.19
10.25
10.29
10.33
10.39

200

pm

10.18
10.22
10.25
10.30
10.34
10.39
10.45
10.49
10.53
10.59

200

pm

10.40
10.44
10.47
10.52
10.56
11.01
11.07
11.11
11.15
11.21

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

>00

pm

.10

.14

.17

.22

.26

.31

.37

.41

.45

.51

200

pm

11.50
11.54
11.57
12.02
12.06
12.11
12.17
12.21
12.25
12.31
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ROUTE 200: BULLEEN - KEW - CITY (Market Street)
Selected journeys extended to commence from Doncaster Shoppingtown

SUNDAYS
Showing Route Number

DONCASTER Shoppingtown
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
KEW JUNCTION
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Market St

200

am

624
6.28
631
637
6.42
648
6.56
7.00
704
7.10

200

am

724
7.28
731
737
7.42
748
7.56
8.00
804
8.10

200

am

754
7.58
801
807
8.12
818
8.26
8.30
834
8.40

200

am

824
8.28
831
837
842
848
8.56
900
904
9.10

200

am

854
8.58
901
907
912
9 18
9.26
930
934
940

200

am

924
9.28
931
937
942
948
9.56

1000
1004
1(110

200

am

954
9.58

1001
1007
10.12
1018
10.26
10.30
1034
10.40

200

am

1024
10.28
1031
1037
10.42
1048
10.56
11.00
11 04
11.10

200

am

1054
10.58
11 01
11.07
11.12
11 18
11.26
11.30
11 34
11.40

200

am

11.17
11 24
11.28
11 31
11.37
11.42
11 48
11.56
12.00
1204
12.10

200

am

11 49
11.53
11 56
1202
12.07
1213
12.21
12.25
1229
12.35

200

pm

11 59
12.03
1206
1212
12.17
1223
12.31
12.35
1239
12.45

200

pm

1219
12.23
1226
1232
1237
1243
12.51
12.55
1259

1.05

200

pm

12.22
1229
12.33
1236
1242
1247
1253

1.01
1.05
1 09
1.15

200

pm

1249
12.53
1256
1 02
1.07
1 13
1.21
1.25
1 29
1.35

200

pm

12.52
1259

1.03
1 06
1.12
1.17
1 23
1.31
1.35
1 39
1.45

200

pm

1 19
1.23
1 26
1.32
1.37
1 43
1.51
1.55
1 59
2.05

200

pm

1.22
1 29
1.33
1 36
1.42
1.47
1 53
2.01
2.05
209
2.15

Sunday (cont.)

Showing Route Number

DONCASTER Shoppingtown
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
KEW JUNCTION
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Market St

200

pm

1 49
1 53
1.56
202
207
2 13
221
225
229
?35

200

pm

1 52
1 59
203
2.06
2 12
2.17
223
231
235
239
?45

200

pm

2 19
223
226
232
237
243
251
255
259
305

200

pm

222
229
233
236
242
247
253
301
305
309
315

200

pm

249
253
256
302
307
313
321
325
329
3.35

200

pm

252
259
303
306
3 12
317
323
331
335
339
3.45

200

pm

319
323
3.26
332
337
343
351
355
359
405

200

pm

329
333
3.36
342
3.47
353
401
405
409
415

200

pm

349
353
3.56
402
407
413
421
425
429
435

200

pm

3.52
359
403
4.06
412
417
423
431
435
439
445

200

pm

419
423
4.26
432
437
443
451
455
459
505

200

pm

429
433
436
442
447
453
501
505
509
5.15

200

pm

449
453
4.56
502
507
513
521
525
529
535

200

pm

452
459
503
506
5 12
517
523
531
535
539
5.45

200

pm

519
523
526
532
537
543
551
555
559
R05

200

pm

553
601
6.05
609
6.15

200

pm

549
5.53
5.56
602
6.07
613
621
6.25
629
6.35

200

pm

612
616
6.19
625
630
636
642
6.46
650
6.56

Sundays (cont.)

Showing Route Number

DONCASTER Shoppingtown
Yarra Valley Views (T'towe Rd)
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
KEW JUNCTION
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Market St

200

pm

635
6.42
6.46
6.49
6.55
7.00
7.06
7.12
7.16
7.20
7.26

200

pm

7.14
7.18
7.21
7.26
7.30
7.35
7.41
7.45
7.49
7.55

200

pm

7.44
7.48
7.51
7.56
8.00
8.05
8.11
8.15
8.19
8.25

200

pm

8.14
8.18
8.21
8.26
8.30
8.35
8.41
8.45
8.49
8.55

200

pm

8.44
8.48
8.51
8.56
9.00
9.05
9.11
9.15
9.19
9.25

200

pm

9.14
9.18
9.21
9.26
9.30
9.35
9.41
9.45
9.49
9.55

200

pm

9.44
9.48
9.51
9.56

10.00
10.05
10.11
10.15
10.19
10.25

200

pm

10.14
10.18
10.21
10.26
10.30
10.35
10.41
10.45
10.49
10.55

200

pm

10.44
10.48
10.51
10.56
11.00
11.05
11.11
11.15
11.19
11.25

Page5



Bus Route covered by this timetable
Hill 200 City - Bulleen - Shoppingtown - Yarra Valley View

Estate & Museum of Modern Art at Heide

i, ,>, 302 City - East Kew - Box Hill
via Be/more Road, FREEWAY EXPRESS

msam 305 City - Warrandyte
via George Street, FREEWAY EXPRESS

aaseaa 307 City - Mitcham - Park Orchards
via Doncaster Road, FREEWAY EXPRESS

»•«*««! 308 City - Deep Creek
via King Street, FREEWAY EXPRESS

309 City - Donvale
via Reynolds Rd, Springvale Rd, FREEWAY EXPR.

313 City (Russell St) - East Kew - Shoppingtown
via High Street, FREEWAY EXPRESS

316 City (Russell St) - Deep Creek
via Doncaster Road, FREEWAY EXPRESS

All Kew Junction Routes

All FREEWAY EXPRESS Routes

305

Page 6

For timetables of the other routes
shown on this map, please ring 9481 8333

201 City - Shoppingtown
via Be/more Road

202 East Kew - Box Hill
via Be/more Road

204 Kew Junction • Templestowe • The Pines
via High St, Burke & Barker Roads (S

206 Kew Junct. - Shop'town - E. Doncaster •
via Burke & Barker Roads (School S

207 City - Shoppingtown - Donvale
via Doncaster Road

301 City - Templestowe - The Pines
FREEWAY EXPRESS

North
Bulleen

Route 200
occasional trips

&O- **<&», f

All Freeway Express routes
to Queen St are
coloured: ma*m _<«

Routes 307 & 305
via Shoppingtown

off peak onlyFor CITY details
see enlargement

'A better way to go'

200 City - Bulleen

123

o
i I I

LEGEND
Bus Route
Route Number
Section Point
Major Cross Road
Train Line
Tram Route

Page/



ROUTE 200: CITY (Market Street) - KEW - BULLEEN
Selected journeys extended to Doncaster Shoppingtown Weekdays

Showing Route Number

CITY Market St
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
Johnston & Noddle Sts
KEW JUNCTION
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
DONCASTER ShooDinotown

200

am

5.36
540
5.43
5.47
554
6.02
606
611
6.14
618

200

am

5.56
600
6.03
6.07
614
6.22
626
631
6.34
638
6.44

200

am

6.20
624
6.27
6.31
638
6.46
650
655
658
702
708

200

am

6.44
648
6.51
6.55
702
7.10
714
719
722
726

200

am

7.00
7.04
7.07
7.11
718
7.26
730
735
7.38
742

200

am

N
729
7.37
741
746
749
753

200

am

7.23
7.27
7.33
7.37
7.45
7.53
757
8.03
8.07
811

200

am

7.38
7.42
7.48
7.52
800
8.08
812
818
8.22
826

8.34

200

am

7.53
7.57
8.03
8.07
8.15
8.23
827
8.33
8.37
8.41
8.47

200

am

8.08
812
8.18
8.22
830
8.38
842
848
8.52
856
902

200

am

8.23
8.27
8.33
8.37
845
8.53
857
9.03
9.07
911

9.19

200

am

8.38
842
8.48
8.52
900
9.08
912
918
922
926
932

200

am

8.53
857
9.03
9.07
915
9.23
927
933
9.37
941

9.49

200

am

9.08
912
9.18
9.22
930
9.38
942
948
952
956

1002

200

am

9.23
927
9.33
9.37
945
9.53
957

1003
1007
1011

10.19

200

am

9.38
942
9.48
9.52

1000
10.08
1012
10.18
10.22
1026
10.32

200

am

9.53
957

10.03
10.07
1015
10.23
1027
10.33
10.37
1041

10.49

200

am

10.08
10.12
10.18
10.22
10.30
10.38
1042
10.48
10.52
1056
11.02

EXPLANATION - N = Journey commences from the corner of Nicholson & Johnston Streets 5 minutes earlier.

Weekdays (cant.]

Showing Route Number

CITY Market St
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
KEW JUNCTION

Willsmere Rd & Earl St
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
DONCASTER Shonninotown

200

am

10.23
10.27
1033
10.37
10.45
1053
1057
11.03
11 07
11.11

1119

200

am

10.38
10.42
1048
10.52
11.00
11 08
11 12
11.18
11 22
11.26
11.32

200

am

1053
10.57
11 03
11 07
11.15
11 23
11 27
11.33
11 37
11.41

11.49

200

am

11 08
11 12
11 18
11 22
11.30
11 38
11 42
11.48
11 52
11 56
1202

200

am

11 23
11.27
11 33
11.37
11.45
11 53
11 57
12.03
1207
1211

12.19

200

am

11 38
11 42
11 48
11 52
1200
1208
1212
1218
1222
1226
12.32

200

am

11 53
11.57
1203
1207
12.15
1223
1227
12.33
1237
12.41

12.49

200

pm

1208
1212
1218
1222
1230
1238
1242
1248
1252
1256

1.02

200

pm

1223
12.27
1233
12.37
12.45
1253
1257

1.03
1 07
1.11

1.19

200

pm

1238
12.42
1248
1252

1.00
1 08
1 12
1.18
1 22
1 26
1.32

200

pm

12.53
12.57
1 03
1.07
1.15
1 23
1.27
1.33
1 37
1.41

1.49

200

pm

1 08
1.12
1 18
1 22
1.30
1 38
142
1.48
1 52
1.56
2.02

200

pm

1.23
1.27
1 33
1.37
1.45
1 53
1.57
2.03
207
2.11

2.19

200

pm

1 38
1.42
1 48
1.52
2.00
208
212
2.18
222
2.26
2.32

200

prn

1 53
1.57
203
207
2.15
223
227
233
237
241

2.49

200

pm

2.08
2.12
218
2.22
2.30
238
242
2.48
252
2.56

200

pm

223
227
233
237
2.45
253
257
303
307
311

3.19

200

pm

2.38
2.42
248
252
3.00
308
312
3.18
322
326
3.32

Weekdays (cont.]

Showing Route Number

CITY Market St
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
KEW JUNCTION
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
DONCASTER ShODDinotown

200

pm

252
256
303
307
315
323
328
335
339
343
349

200

pm

300
305
3.12
316
324
332
337
344
3.48
352

4.00

200

pm

311
316
3.23
327
335
343
348
355
359
403

200

pm

322
327
334
338
346
354
359
406
410
414

4.22

200

pm

330
335
3.42
346
354
402
407
414
4.18
422

200

pm

341
346
353
357
405
413
418
425
429
433
439

200

pm

352
357
4.04
408
416
424
429
436
4.40
444

200

pm

400
405
412
416
424
432
437
444
448
452

5.00

200

pm

411
4.16
4.23
427
435
4.43
448
4.55
4.59
503
5.09

200

pm

422
427
4.34
438
446
454
459
506
5.10
514

200

pm

430
435
4.42
446
454
5.02
507
5.14
5.18
522

5.30

200

pm

441
446
4.53
457
505
5.13
518
5.25
5.29
533

200

pm

452
457
5.04
508
516
524
529
536
5.40
544

.550

200

pm

500
505
5.12
516
524
5.32
537
5.44
5.48
552

200

pm

511
516
5.23
527
535
5.43
548
555
5.59
603

200

pm

522
527
5.34
538
546
5.54
559
6.06
6.10
614
6.20

200

pm

530
535
5.42
546
554
602
607
614
6.18
622

200

pm

541
546
5.53
557
605
6.13
618
6.25
6.29
633
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ROUTE 200: CITY (Market Street) - KEW - BULLEEN
Selected journeys extended to Ooncaster Shoppingtown Weekdays (cont.)

Showing Route Number

CITY Market St
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
KEW JUNCTION
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
DONCASTER ShoDDinatown

200

pm

556
600
606
6.10
617
625
630
637
641
645

200

pm

612
616
622
6.26
633
641
645
650
654
658
7.04

200

pm

630
634
639
643
650
658
702
707
711
715

200

pm

650
654
659
7.03
710
7 18
722
727
731
7.35

200

pm

7 10
7 14
717
721
727
734
738
743
746
750

200

pm

730
734
737
7.41
747
754
758
803
806
8.10

20(j

prt

750
754
757
8.01
807
8 14
818
823
826
830

200

pm

810
814
817
8.21
827
834
838
8.43
846
8.50

200

pm

820
824
827
8.31
837

200

pm

830
834
8.37
8.41
847
854
858
9.03
906
9.10

200

pm

8.50
854
8.57
9.01
907
914
9.18
9.23
926
930

200

pm

910
914
917
9.21
927
934
938
943
946
950

200

pm

9.30
934
9.37
9.41
947
953
957

10.01
1004
10.08

200

pm

950
954
957

10.01
1007
1013
1017
1021
1024
1028

200

pm

1010
1014
1017
10.21
1027
1033
1037
10.41
1044
10.48

200

pm

1030
1034
1037
10.41
1047
1053
1057
11.01
11 04
11 08

200

pm

1050
1054
10.57
11.01
11 07
11 13
11.17
11.21
11 24
11.28

200

pm

11 10
11 14
11 17
11.21
11 27
11 33
11 37
11 41
11 44
11 48

Weekdays (cont.)

Showing Route Number

CITY Market St
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
KEW JUNCTION
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
DONCASTER Shoppingtown

200

pm

11.30
11.34
11.37
11.41
11.47
11.53
11.57
12.01
12.04
12.08

200

am

12.00
12.04
12.07
12.11
12.17
12.23
12.27
12.31
12.34
12.38

200

am

12.35
12.39
12.42
12.46
12.52
12.58

SATURDAYS
Showing Route Number

CITY Market St
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
KEW JUNCTION
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
DONCASTER Shoppinrjtown

200

am

5.37
541
5.44
548
5.54
601
6.05
6.10
6.13
6.17

200

am

6.10
614
6.17
621
6.27
634
638
6.43
646
6.50

200

am

6.40
644
6.47
651
6.57
704
7.08
7.13
716
7.20

200

am

7.10
714
7.17
721
727
734
738
7.43
746
750

200

am

7.35
739
7.42
746
7.52
759
803
8.08
811
8.15

8.23

200

am

7.55
759
8.02
806
812
8 19
823
8.28
831
835

200

arri

8.15
819
8.22
826
832
839
843
9.48
851
855

9.03

200

am

8.35
8.39
8.43
847
8.55
903
907
9.13
917
921

200

am

8.55
859
9.03
907
915
923
927
9.33
937
941
9.47

200

am

9.13
917
9.21
925
933
941
9.45
9.51
955
9.59

10.07

200

am

9.28
932
9.36
940
948
956

1000
10.06
1010
1014

200

am

9.43
947
9.51
955

1003
1011
1015
10.21
1025
1029

10.37

200

am

9.58
1002
10.06
1010
1018
1026
1030
10.36
1040
1044
10.50

200

am

10.13
1017
10.21
1025
1033
1041
1045
10.51
1055
1059

11.07

200

am

10.28
1032
10.36
1040
1048
1056
11 00
11.06
11 10
11 14
11.20

200

am

10.43
1047
10.51
1055
11 03
11 11
11 15
11.21
11 25
11.29

11.37

200

am

10.58
11 02
11.06
11 10
11 18
11 26
11 30
11.36
11 40
11 44
11 50

200

am

11.13
11 17
11.21
11 25
11 33
11 41
11 45
11.51
11 55
11 59

12.07
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ROUTE 200: CITY (Market Street) - KEW - BULLEEN
Selected journeys extended to Doncaster Shoppingtown Saturdays (cont.)

Showing Route Number

CITY Market St
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
KEW JUNCTION
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Yarra Valley View (T'stowe Rd)
DONCASTER Shoooinatown

200

am

11 28
11.32
11 36
11 40
11.48
11 56
12.00
1206
1210
1214
1220

200

am

11 43
11.47
11 51
11 55
12.03
12.11
12.15
1221
1225
1229

12.37

200

am

11 58
12.02
1206
1210
12.18
1226
12.30
1236
1240
1244
1250

200

pm

1213
12.17
1221
1225
1233
1241
1245
1251
1255
1259

1.07

200

pm

1228
12.32
1236
1240
12.48
1256

1.00
1 06
1 10
1 14
1 20

200

pm

1243
12.47
1251
1255

1.03
1 11
1.15
1 21
1 25
1 29

1.37

200

pm

1258
1.02
1 06
1 10
1.18
1.26
1.30
136
1.40
1 44
1.50

200

pm

1 13
1.17
1 21
1 25
1.33
1 41
1.45
1 51
1 55
1 59

2.07

200

pm

1 28
1.32
1 36
1 40
148
1 56
200
206
210
214
220

200

pm

1 43
1.47
1 51
1 55
2.03
211
2.15
221
225
229

2.37

200

pm

1 58
202
206
210
218
226
2.30
236
240
244
250

200

pm

213
2.17
221
225
2.33
241
2.45
251
255
259

3.07

200

pm

228
232
236
240
2.48
256
3.00
306
310
314
320

200

pm

243
2.47
251
255
303
311
315
321
325
329

3.37

200

pm

258
3.02
306
310
3.18
326
3.30
336
340
344

200

pm

313
317
321
325
333
341
3.45
351
355
359

200

pm

328
3.32
336
340
3.48
356
4.00
406
410
4 14
420

200

pm

343
347
351
355
403
411
415
421
425
429

4.37

Saturdays (cont.)

Showing Route Number

CITY Market St
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
LyQon & Elgin Sts
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
KEW JUNCTION
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
DONCASTER Shoooinotown

200

pm

358
402
406
410
418
426
430
436
440
444
450

200

pm

4.13
417
4.21
425
433
4.41
445
451
455
459

5.07

200

pm

4.28
432
436
440
448
456
500
506
510
514
520

200

pm

443
447
451
455
503
511
515
521
525
529

200

pm

4.58
502
506
510
518
5.26
530
536
540
544

200

pm

5.13
517
521
525
533
541
545
551
555
559
605

200

pm

5.30
534
538
542
550
5.58
602
608
612
616

200

pm

5.50
554
558
602
610
6.18
622
628
632
636
642

200

pm

610
614
618
621
627
634
638
643
646
650

200

pm

6.20
624
628
631
637

200

pm

6.30
634
638
641
647
6.54
658
703
706
710

200

pm

6.50
654
6.58
701
707
7.14
718
7.23
726
7.30

200

pm

7.10
714
718
721
727
7.34
738
743
746
750

200

pm

7.30
734
738
741
747
7.54
758
803
806
810

200

pm

7.50
754
7.58
801
807
8.14
818
8.23
826
8.30

200

pm

8.10
814
818
821
827
8.34
838
843
846
850

200

pm

8.30
834
8.38
841
8.47
8.54
858
9.03
906
9.10

200

pm

8.50
854
858
901
907
9.14
918
923
926
930

Saturdays (cont.)

Showing Route Number

CITY Market St
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
KEW JUNCTION
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
DONCASTER Shoooinotown

200

pm

9.10
9.14
9.18
9.21
9.27
9.34
9.38
9.43
9.46
9.50

200

pm

9.30
9.34
9.38
9.41
9.47
9.53
9.57

10.01
10.04
10.08

200

pm

9.50
9.54
9.58

10.01
10.07
10.13
10.17
10.21
10.24
10.28

200

pm

10.10
10.14
10.18
10.21
10.27
10.33
10.37
10.41
10.44
10.48

200

pm

10.30
10.34
10.38
10.41
10.47
10.53
10.57
11.01
11.04
11.08

200

pm

10.50
10.54
10.58
11.01
11.07
11.13
11.17
11.21
11.24
11.28

200

pm

11.10
11.14
11.18
11.21
11.27
11.33
11.37
11.41
11.44
11.48

200

pm

11.30
11.34
11.38
11.41
11.47
11.53
11.57
12.01
12.04
12.08

200

am

12.00
12.04
12.08
12.11
12.17
12.23
12.27
12.31
12.34
12.38

200

am

12.35
12.39
12.43
12.46
12.52
12.58

1.02
1.06
1.09
1.13
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ROUTE 200: CITY (Market Street) - KEW - BULLEEN
Selected journeys extended to Doncaster ShoppingtoWn

Showing Route Number

CITY Market St
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
Johnston & Noddle Sts
KEW JUNCTION
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
DONCASTER Shoppinatown

200

am

712
716
719
723
729
736
740
745
748
752

200

am

800
804
8.07
811
817
824
828
833
836
8.40

200

am

830
834
837
841
847
854
858
903
906
9.10

200

am

900
904
907
911
917
924
928
933
936
9.40

200

am

930
934
937
941
947
954
958

1003
1006
1010

200

am

10.00
1004
10.07
1011
1017
1024
1028
1033
10.36
10.40

20CJ

arrt

10 sdi
1034
103?!
1041
1047i
1054
1058
11 03
11 od
11.10

200

am

11 00
11 04
11 07
11 11
11 17
11 24
11 28
11 33
11 36
11.40
11 46

200

am

11 30
11 34
11 37
11 41
11 47
11 54
11 58
1203
1206
1210

200

pm

12.00
1204
12.07
1211
1217
1224
1228
1233
12.36
12.40

200

pm

12.20
1224
1227
1231
1237
1244
1248
1253
12.56

1.00
1 06

200

pm

1230
1234
1237
1241
1247
1254
1258
1 03
1 06
1.10

200

pm

12.50
1254
12.57
1 01
1 07
1.14
1 18
1.23
1.26
1.30
1 36

200

pm

1.00
1 04
1.07
1 11
1 17
1.24
1 28
1 33
1.36
1.40

200

pm

1 20
1 24
1 27
1 31
1 37
1 44
1 48
1 53
1.56
2.00
206

200

pm

1 30
1 34
1.37
1 41
1 47
1 54
1 58
203
206
2.10

200

pm

1.50
1 54
1.57
201
207
2.14
218
2.23
2.26
2.30
2.36

200

pm

200
204
2.07
211
217
224
228
233
2.36
2.40

Showing Route Number

CITY Market St
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
KEW JUNCTION
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
DONCASTER Shoppinatown

200

pm

220
2.24
227
2.31
2.37
244
248
2.53
256
300
306

200

pm

230
2.34
237
2.41
2.47
254
258
3.03
306
3.10

200

pm

250
2.54
257
3.01
3.07
3 14
318
3.23
326
3.30

200 200 200 20(i 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

pm pm pm prr^ pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

300 320 330 350 400 420 430 450 500 5.20 530 550 610 6.30 700
3.04 3.24 3.34 3.54I 4.04 4.24 4.34 4.54 5.04 5.24 5.34 5.54 6.14 6.34 7.04
307 327 337 357 407 427 437 457 507 5.27 537 557 617 6.37 707
3.11 3.31 3.41 4.01 4.11 4.31 4.41 5.01 5.11 5.31 5.41 6.01 6.21 6.41 7.11
3.17 3.37 3.47 4.07| 4.17 4.37 4.47 5.07 5.17 5.37 5.47 6.07 6.27 6.47 7.17
324 344 354 414 424 444 454 514 524 5.44 554 6.14 634 6.54 7.24
328 348 358 418' 428 448 458 518 528 5.48 5.58 6.18 6.38 6.58 7.28
3.33 3.53 4.03 4.23: 4.33 4.53 5.03 5.23 5.33 5.53 6.03 6.23 6.43 7.03 7.33
336 356 406 426J 436 456 506 526 536 556 606 626 646 706 736
340 400 4.10 43d 440 500 5.10 5.30 540 6.00 6.10 6.30 6.50 7.10 7.40

4.06 5 06 6.56

Showing Route Number

CITY Market St
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers
CITY Victoria & Lygon Sts
Lygon & Elgin Sts
Johnston & Hoddle Sts
KEW JUNCTION
Willsmere Rd & Earl St
Bulleen Rd & Doncaster Rd
Thompsons Rd & Bulleen Rd
BULLEEN Thompsons & Mann'ham
Yarra Valley Views (T'stowe Rd)
DONCASTER Shoooinatown

200

pm

7.30
7.34
7.37
7.41
7.47
7.53
7.57
8.01
8.04
8.08

200

pm

8.00
8.04
8.07
8.11
8.17
8.23
8.27
8.31
8.34
8.38

200

pm

8.30
8.34
8.37
8.41
8.47
8.53
8.57
9.01
9.04
9.08

200

pm

9.00
9.04
9.07
9.11
9.17
9.23
9.27
9.31
9.34
9.38

200

pm

9.30
9.34
9.37
9.41
9.47
9.53
9.57

10.01
10.04
10.08

200

pm

10.00
10.04
10.07
10.11
10.17
10.23
10.27
10.31
10.34
10.38

200

pm

10.30
10.34
10.37
10.41
10.47
10.53
10.57
11.01
11.04
11.08

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

>00

pm

.00

.04

.07

.11

.17

.23

.27

.31

.34

.38
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zz
'A better way to go'

I / ^^
CITY

BUS STOPS
LEGEND

O Bus Stop
Freeway Express Routes
Kew Junction Routes
Inner City & Northern Suburbs Routes
Routes 313 & 316
Bus routes stopping at
designated bus stop

LATROBE STREET

Royal

200
201
207

301
30?
305
307
308
309

Daimaru

/\ Melbourne
/ \ Central

/office towerS Retail

\/_ Plaza r
200
201
207

Melbourne
Central I

301
302

30/
308
309

State Library

Mai onai Museum

STKtET

200
201
207

301
302
305
307
308
309
' l

~~\

Casselden Place

LONSDALE STREET

301
302
305
307
308
309

200
201
207

Myer Ho

J~

General
Post

Office

jsel Myer 200
201
207

David
Jones

Mys

II
301
302
305
307 -
308
309

w
200
201
?07

Vil

^301
302
305
307
308
309

age

L
Centre

| <

[235"
236
95ft
251
350

Her

ITheatre

V
r

BOURKE BOURKE STREET MAU,

\ \
| The

Churcfi

Domedy
ThealreJ J

222 1
Exhibition 1

Street 1

1 K

Bryson 1
Centre | | Theatre

301
302
305
307
308
309

.

Hotel
Mndsc

/

;OLLINS

302
308
309

333
Collins
Street

235
236
237
250
251

J L
National

Australia Bank 235
236
250
251
350

City Square

St. Pauls
Cathedral

235
236
250
251
350
V

KPMG
House -

^
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